CA Reading one hundred and twenty-five 125

a When will you be 100 and how will 

you celebrate this special birthday? pre-reading

b Read the article and tick the best title. reading

Great-grandmother retires at 100
 She hasn’t done everything yet!
 Photography exhibition closes this week

[...]

Scotland and meet her. And 
maybe I’ll plan another trip to 
Bali … We’ll see! 

//

If you’re interested in seeing 
Agatha’s exhibition, it’s at the 
ArtNature Gallery in London. 
Opening night is Friday. Book 
tickets at 
www.artnature-gallery.com.

Listening

126 one hundred and twenty-six  Listening CA

a Talk in small groups. Name three interesting things you’ve done 

in your life so far. pre-listening

b Listen to the dialogue and tick what’s true.  II / 15 listening

1 It’s an interview with two people. 
2 They’re in a shopping centre.

[...]

e Do you think Agatha is an interesting person? What does David say 

about the photos? Talk in pairs, then read the tapescript on Page 216 

together and check. post-listening

f Tell the class about an interesting person you know.

c

a

d

e

b

Progress check

EP Progress check one hundred and twenty-seven 127

answers

a Language elements: Read the following text and choose the correct  

word for each gap.

1 a forget b forgets c forgotten 6 a he b he’d c he wants 
2 a Did b Do c Have 7 a is b was c will be
3 a already b before c yet 8 a made b make c makes

[...]

And what about a surprise party? If the weather   (7)   nice, we can 

have a barbecue in the evening. I’m sure Penny will   (8)   a cake. 

I’m really busy today, so   (9)   you send everyone an email and 

invite   (10)   ? Thanks!

Let me know about the present!

Andrew

128 one hundred and twenty-eight  Progress check EP

c Listening comprehension: First read the texts. Then listen 

to the recording. Are the sentences true? Mark YES (+) or NO (–). 

You will hear each text twice. II / 17

13  You are listening to the radio in England. You want to know